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Destin Jet, Inc.
Post Office Drawer 1327
Fort Walton Beach, Florida 32549

October 27,1999
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’ -11/ 15,-"3!§'*~i71f.}¥3b"~f.1’15 _
Florida Department of State -- L Fmamedd, TS eepkedd 75
Division of Corporations -
Post Office Box 6327 -

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Gentlemen:

Enclosed please find Articles of Correction for Destin Jet, Inc. along with a

check in the amount of $44.75 for filing and certified copy of two pages.
Thank you for your attention. '

Sincerely,
%ohn J. Tri:%as -
President
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FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Katherine Harris
Secretary of State

November 22, 1999 =

DESTIN JET, INC.
ATTN JOHN J. TRINGAS

P.O. DRAWER 1327
FT. WALTON BEACH, FL. 32549

SUBJECT: DESTIN JET, INC.
Ref. Number: P99000052424

We have received your document for DESTIN JET, INC. and check(s) totaling
$44.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being

returned to you for the folfowing reason(s):

Articles of Correction must be filed within 10 business days of the date that the
original document was filed.

The incorporator(s) cannot be amended or changed. Please correct your
document accordingly.

Amendments for Florida profit corporations are filed in compliance with section
607.1006, Florida Statutes. Please see the enclosed information.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or

your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions conceming the filing of your document, please call
(850) 487-6908.

Anna Chesnut
Corpggat@pecialist ~ Letter Number: 829A00055824
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Division of Corporations - P.0. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314



1. Destin Jet, Inc. hereby adopts the following amendments to the Articles of &

Incorporation:;

AMENDMENT NO. 1

OF
DESTIN JET, INC.

TO THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

(a) Article VIII, Subscribers of the Articles of Incorporation dated May 25, 1999,
is hereby amended so that Article VIIl, Subscribers, shall read in iis entirety as

follows:

The names and addresses of the subscriber of these Articles of Incorporation
and the number of shares of common stock are as follows:

Name
Warren A. Taylor
John J. Tringas

John J. Tringas

John J. Tringas
Lark E. Tringas
Jason C. Sneed
Darren M.Sneed

Trustees of Tringas
Family Trust

Patricia Tringas
Alex J. Tringas

Susan Tringas

Address _

812 Tarpon Drive

Fort Walton Beach, Florida 32548

551 Pocahontas Drive
Fort Walton Beach, Florida

Trustee of Tringas Children’s Trust for

32547

James Travis Tringas

551 Pocahontas Drive
Fort Walton Beach, Florida

Trustee of Tringas Children’s Trust for

Katrina L. Tringas
557 Pocahontas Drive
Fort Walton Beach, Florida
410 Spanish Moss Trail
Destin, Florida 32541
157 Ferry Road
Fort Walton Beach, Florida

551 Pocahontas Drive
Fort Walfon Beach, Florida
551 Pocahontas Drive
Fort Walton Beach, Florida
253 Yacht Club Drive
Fort Walton Beach, Florida
253 Yacht Club Drive
Fort Walton Beach, Florida

32547

32547

32541

32547
32547
32548

32548

Shares

50.00
13.531

2459

2.459
13.947

.2595

2595

1714
158
15.055

.158



AMENDMENT NO. 1

TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
DESTIN JET, INC.

PAGE TWO

The above described Amendment to the Articies of Incorporation was adopted
unanimously by the Board of Directors and ratified by the shareholders on August 2,

1999,
DESTIN JET, INC.
Bt d-THngas, President /irector
STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF OKALOOSA

Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared
John J. Tringas, President of Destin Jet, Inc. who, being by me duly sworn, upon
oath says that the matters and things set forth in the above statement are true and
correct that he executed the said amendment for the purpose and consideration
and the capacity therein expressed. - L

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 2™ day of December, 1999.

Notary Public
SHERRY KELS!
Notary Public-State of FL.
Comm. Exp: Jan. 23, 2003
Comm. No: CC800153



