P9900052424

Destin Jet, Inc.
Post Office Drawer 1327
Fort Walton Beach, Florida 32549

October 27,1999

700003044167—2 -11/15/99—01096—015 *****44.75 *****44.75

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Gentlemen:

Enclosed please find Articles of Correction for Destin Jet, Inc. along with a check in the amount of \$44.75 for filing and certified copy of two pages. Thank you for your attention.

Sincerely,

John J. Tringas

President

99 DEC 17 PN 3: 19
SECRETARY OF STATE
VALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

filest.

27-17



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

November 22, 1999

DESTIN JET, INC. ATTN JOHN J. TRINGAS P.O. DRAWER 1327 FT. WALTON BEACH, FL 32549

SUBJECT: DESTIN JET, INC. Ref. Number: P99000052424

We have received your document for DESTIN JET, INC. and check(s) totaling \$44.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

Articles of Correction must be filed within 10 business days of the date that the original document was filed.

The incorporator(s) cannot be amended or changed. Please correct your document accordingly.

Amendments for Florida profit corporations are filed in compliance with section 607.1006, Florida Statutes. Please see the enclosed information.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6908.

AMENDMENT NO. 1 TO THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF DESTIN JET, INC.

- DEC 17 PM 3:
- 1. Destin Jet, Inc. hereby adopts the following amendments to the Articles of Incorporation:
 - (a) Article VIII, Subscribers of the Articles of Incorporation dated May 25, 1999, is hereby amended so that Article VIII, Subscribers, shall read in its entirety as follows:

The names and addresses of the subscriber of these Articles of Incorporation and the number of shares of common stock are as follows:

Name	Address	- ·		Shares
Warren A. Taylor	812 Tarpon Dri	ve		
	Fort Walton Be	•	32548	50.00
John J. Tringas	551 Pocahonta			
	Fort Walton Be	•		13.531
John J. Tringas	Trustee of Tring	-		0.450
	James Travis Tringas 551 Pocahontas Drive			2.459
	••••		005.47	
	Fort Walton Be	•		
John J. Tringas	Trustee of Tring	•	's Trust for	0.450
		L. Tringas		2.459
Lark E. Tringas	557 Pocahonta		005.47	40.047
	Fort Walton Be	•	32547	13.947
Jason C. Sneed	410 Spanish M			0505
	Destin, Florida			.2595
Darren M.Sneed	157 Ferry Road			
	Fort Walton Be	ach, Florida	32541	.2595
Trustees of Tringas				
Family Trust	551 Pocahonta			
	Fort Walton Be	•	32547	1.714
Patricia Tringas	551 Pocahonta			
	Fort Walton Be	•	32547	.158
Alex J. Tringas	253 Yacht Club			
	Fort Walton Be		32548	15.055
Susan Tringas	253 Yacht Club			
	Fort Walton Be	ach, Florida	32548	.158

AMENDMENT NO. 1 TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION DESTIN JET, INC. **PAGE TWO**

> The above described Amendment to the Articles of Incorporation was adopted unanimously by the Board of Directors and ratified by the shareholders on August 2, 1999.

> > DESTIN JET, INC.

John J. Tringas, President / Director

STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF OKALOOSA

Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared John J. Tringas, President of Destin Jet, Inc. who, being by me duly sworn, upon oath says that the matters and things set forth in the above statement are true and correct that he executed the said amendment for the purpose and consideration and the capacity therein expressed.

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 2nd day of December, 1999.